Airespring, Inc. 600 Cleveland Street, Suite 226 Clearwater, FL 33755

Phone: 818-786-8990 Fax: 818-786-9225

RECEIVED

April 29, 2024

APRIL 29 2024

Kentucky Public Service Commission 211 Sower Blvd. P.O. Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RE: Application for Authority to Operate as a Wireless Reseller by Airespring, Inc.

Dear Staff.

Airespring, Inc. is registered as a Competitive Local Service Provider (5055510) and a Long Distance Carrier (5168100). Airespring would like to add wireless reseller to their profile with the Kentucky Public Service Commission and a hereby submits the following information in accordance with the Administrative Case Nos. 359 and 370:

Company Information:

Airespring, Inc.
600 Cleveland Street, Suite 226
Clearwater, FL 33755

Phone: 818-786-8990 Fax: 818-786-9225

Customer Service Contact:

Airespring, Inc. Cynthia Firstman 600 Cleveland Street, Suite 226 Clearwater, FL 33755

Phone: 818-786-8990 Fax: 818-786-9225

Email: cat@airespring.com

Regulatory Contact

Mark Lammert, CPA c/o Compliance Solutions, Inc. 242 Rangeline Rd. Longwood, FL 32750

Phone: 407-794-3488 Fax: 407-260-1033

Email: regulatory@csilongwood.com

Airespring, Inc. 600 Cleveland Street, Suite 226 Clearwater, FL 33755

Phone: 818-786-8990 Fax: 818-786-9225

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

/s/ Mark Lammert

Mark Lammert Attorney-in-Fact Airespring, Inc.